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Special Price

~. Yate Loon 58 e
140x140x25mm Clear Low e

Speed Fan with Quad
Green LED D14SL-124G

Product Images

Features

e Real Silent, only 25 dB(A)

e High airflow level, 51 CFM

e 3-pin motherboard connector / RPM monitoring
e Two 4-pin connectors (male and female)
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Specifications

Model: D14SL-124G

Air Flow: 51 CFM

Fan Speed: 1000 RPM
Noise Level: 25 dBA
Power: 1.92 watt

Fan Size: 140x140x25 MM

e Connector: Includes a 3-pin motherboard power, RPM connector and a 4-pin standard power connector

Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
LED Color

Special Price

Yate Loon

D14SL-124G-D

0.6000

Clear

140mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

1000

51

24

Green

$4.99
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