

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com







Watch Our YouTube





\$4.99 was \$8.99

Product Images





Features

- Real Silent, only 25 dB(A)
- High airflow level, 51 CFM
- 3-pin motherboard connector / RPM monitoring
- Two 4-pin connectors (male and female)

Specifications

Model: D14SL-124G
Air Flow: 51 CFM
Fan Speed: 1000 RPM
Noise Level: 25 dBA
Power: 1.92 watt

• Fan Size: 140x140x25 MM

• Connector: Includes a 3-pin motherboard power, RPM connector and a 4-pin standard power connector

Additional Information

Brand	Yate Loon
SKU	D14SL-124G-D
Weight	0.6000
Color	Clear
Fan Dimensions	140mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1000
Fan CFM	51
Fan Noise (dB)	24
LED Color	Green
Special Price	\$4.99

4/10/24

